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 ________________________________
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ПО ПЛАВАНИЮ

V Открытый Кубок РК МАСТЕРС

26-27 Ноября 2022г.

Grand Pool
Республика Казахстан, 050000, Алматы, Жандосова 55

info@grandpool.kz
http://grandpool.kz/

Парад, открытие соревнований:

Начало соревнований:

Разминка: 

9:00 - 9:15
9:15

8:00 - 9:00

1-й день, (26 Ноября)
01.  50 м батт.
02.  50 м н.сп.
03.  200 м к.пл.
04.  100 м в/с
05.  100 м брасс
06.  200 м н.сп.
07.  800 м в/с 
08.  4*50 м комб.

Программа соревнования

2-й день, (27 Ноября)
01.  50 м брасс
02.  50 м в/с
03.  100 м н.сп.
04.  100 м к.пл.
05.  100 м батт.
06.  200 м брасс
07.  200 м в/с
08.  4*50 м в/с

Бассейн: 
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Алматы-1972БАЕТОВА Мадина 50-54 00:00,002

Алматы-1987АРГАТКИНА Наталья 35-39 00:50,003

АлматыМСМК1993ИСАЕВА  Айгерим 25-29 00:35,004

КалининградКМС1961ТИТОВА Ирина 60-64 00:47,005

Алматы-1960БАЙКАНОВА Джамиля 60-64 00:58,006

ДушанбеМС2003БОРДАЧЕВА Екатерина 18-24 00:32,003

АлматыМСМК1995НЕВЕРОВИЧ Мария 25-29 00:28,804

МоскваМС1984РОМАНЕНКОВА Александра 35-39 00:31,005

АлматыМСМК1975СИНИЦЫНА Юлия 45-49 00:34,136

Балхаш-1989НЕЙФЕЛЬД Артур 30-34 00:00,001

АлматыМС1948ХАН Юрий 70-74 00:00,002

АлматыМСМК1994СУХАРЕВ Владислав 25-29 00:00,003

Алматы-1979ТЕСЛЕНКО Сергей 40-44 00:00,004

Астана-1995КАРИМОВ Жандарбек 25-29 00:00,005

АлматыМСМК1956ДОН Павел 65-69 00:00,006

Алматы-1989РАХИМОВ Чингис 30-34 00:00,007

Алматы-1989БАЙСАКОВ Думан 30-34 00:00,008

Алматы-1978АРТЮШЕНКО Павел 40-44 00:59,001

Алматы-1989ДЕГТЯРЕВ Александр 30-34 00:45,002

Алматы-1966СМИРНОВ Михаил 55-59 00:36,003

АлматыМСМК1968РОМАНОВ Александр 50-54 00:34,554

Алматы-1982ИВЛЕВ Роман 40-44 00:35,005

Алматы-1956КЛЕНОВ Владислав 65-69 00:39,006

Алматы-1976САДЫКОВ Юрий 45-49 00:50,007

Алматы-1989ПОРТЯНКИН Георгий 30-34 00:00,008

АлматыКМС1974ИНШАКОВ Максим 45-49 00:34,001

АлматыМСМК1967ТРОЦЕНКО Александр 55-59 00:31,002

АлматыМС1985ДВОРЕЦКИЙ Виталий 35-39 00:30,003

Київ-2001БОЙКО Никита 18-24 00:29,004

АлматыМСМК1970БОРИСЕНКО Олег 50-54 00:29,005

ДушанбеМС1972ГАДОЕВ Шухрат 50-54 00:30,156

МоскваIII1977ПОЛЫВЯННЫЙ Виталий 45-49 00:33,007

ДушанбеМС1955УМАРОВ Ахмаджон 65-69 00:34,358

ОмскКМС1985КОКАРЕВ Петр 35-39 00:28,561

Алматы-1990, дек.ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл 30-34 00:28,002

АстанаМС1994КУШНИРЧУК Антон 25-29 00:28,003

МоскваКМС1994БЕЛОНОСОВ Андрей 25-29 00:27,504

АлматыМСМК1967ШУМАКОВ Юрий 55-59 00:27,805

АстанаКМС2002КОЖАХМЕТ Махамбет 18-24 00:28,006

АлматыМС1987ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Антон 35-39 00:28,507

ParisКМС1983LE CALVEZ Johnny 35-39 00:29,008

АлматыКМС1992КОПЬЁВ Рамиль 30-34 00:27,002

АлматыМС1992ХАН Дмитрий 30-34 00:26,003

АлматыМСМК1985ХУДИЕВ Рустам 35-39 00:24,504

Санкт-ПетербургМС1989МУСС Илья 30-34 00:26,005

АстанаМС2000ЕРМАГАНБЕТОВ Диас 18-24 00:26,506
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Алматы-1992КОБУЛОВА Солиха 30-34 01:00,001

АлматыI1968АХМЕТОВА Зульфия 50-54 00:46,002

АлматыМС1966БУТАБАЕВА Бахыт 55-59 00:37,173

ДушанбеМС2003БОРДАЧЕВА Екатерина 18-24 00:34,004

ПетропавловскКМС1987НЕБЕСНАЯ Ирина 35-39 00:34,285

АлматыМСМК1960ГОЙКОЛОВА Елена 60-64 00:46,006

Алматы-1995САЛИМБАЕВА Анель 25-29 00:57,007

Алматы-1982, дек.ВАВИЛОВА Наталья 40-44 00:00,008

АлматыМСМК1946ГАШУТА Владимир 75-79 00:00,001

АлматыI1948, дек.ИНШАКОВ Александр 70-74 00:55,002

Алматы-1990ИСМАИЛУЛЫ Фархад 30-34 00:46,003

Алматы-1956КЛЕНОВ Владислав 65-69 00:42,004

АлматыМС1956ГАВРЮШИН Владимир 65-69 00:44,005

Астана-1958ШАХАНОВ Сабитбек 60-64 00:53,006

АлматыМС1960ФЕДОРОВ Вадим 60-64 00:00,007

АлматыМС1985ДВОРЕЦКИЙ Виталий 35-39 00:40,002

АлматыМСМК1967ТРОЦЕНКО Александр 55-59 00:34,003

АлматыМС1994АЛИМОВ Магауия 25-29 00:29,004

БишкекКМС1965НУРМУХАМЕДОВ Артур 55-59 00:32,005

АстанаМС1988ХАТАМОВ Антон 30-34 00:35,006

АлматыКМС1969КИМ Игорь 50-54 00:40,007

3

АстанаКМС2000АЛТЫНХАНОВ Даурен 18-24 00:00,001

АлматыМС1990КАЗЬМИН Данил 30-34 02:50,002

АлматыМСМК1994СУХАРЕВ Владислав 25-29 02:30,003

АлматыМС1980МЕРЕНКОВ  Андрей 40-44 02:20,004

АлматыМС1986БЕКПАСОВ Гамзат 35-39 02:25,005

ПервоуральскКМС1980БОРИСОВ Михаил 40-44 02:32,006

Астана-1996, дек.КУЗНЕЦОВ Виталий 25-29 03:00,007

4

Алматы-1997КӨШІМ Ботагөз 25-29 00:00,001

Алматы-1971НУСИПОВА Жанна 50-54 02:30,002

Алматы-1979МУРЗАГАЛИЕВА Алия 40-44 01:50,003

АлматыКМС1987МАШТИЕВА Аяулым 35-39 01:30,004

Алматы-1979ЛИСИЦКАЯ Евгения 40-44 01:30,005

Алматы-1990ОРЛЕНКО Фарида 30-34 01:58,006

АстанаIII1991БАЯКОВА Жанна 30-34 00:00,007

АлматыКМС1988КОСТЕНКО Наталья 30-34 01:18,002

АстанаКМС2001КОПЫЛОВА Татьяна 18-24 01:04,003

МоскваМС1984РОМАНЕНКОВА Александра 35-39 01:03,004

АстанаМС1999ТАУРБАЕВА Диана 18-24 01:03,005

ПетропавловскКМС1987НЕБЕСНАЯ Ирина 35-39 01:14,566

КалининградКМС1961ТИТОВА Ирина 60-64 01:19,007
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Алматы-1989БАЙСАКОВ Думан 30-34 00:00,001

Алматы-1991НИЯЗБАЕВ Ержан 30-34 00:00,002

Астана-1964ХАМЗА Ерғали 55-59 00:00,003

Алматы-1983СТЕПАНОВ Владислав 35-39 00:00,004

Алматы-1989ПОРТЯНКИН Георгий 30-34 00:00,005

АлматыМС1948ХАН Юрий 70-74 00:00,006

Алматы-1953МАЛИКОВ Нурлыбек 65-69 00:00,007

Алматы-1999САЛИХ Арслан 18-24 00:00,008

Radeberg-1962GRAFF Marco 60-64 01:35,001

АлматыКМС1958РУЗИЕВ Нурмухамед 60-64 01:30,002

Алматы-1956КЛЕНОВ Владислав 65-69 01:20,003

АлматыКМС1969КИМ Игорь 50-54 01:15,004

Астана-1982НУРПЕИСОВ Куандык 40-44 01:20,005

Алматы-1976САДЫКОВ Юрий 45-49 01:25,006

Кызылорда-1947КИМ Александр 75-79 01:30,007

УральскКМС1990АБДУШЕВ Кайрат 30-34 01:40,008

АлматыКМС1965ГИЛЬВАНОВ Андрей 55-59 01:15,001

Ярославль-1971ПЕВЗНЕР Лев 50-54 01:12,002

Астана-1976АЯПБЕРГЕНОВ Талгат 45-49 01:10,003

Алматы-1979ТЕСЛЕНКО Сергей 40-44 01:07,004

МоскваIII1977ПОЛЫВЯННЫЙ Виталий 45-49 01:09,005

АлматыКМС1974ИНШАКОВ Максим 45-49 01:10,006

Алматы-1977САВИН Вячеслав 45-49 01:12,007

Алматы-1981КОЛОМИЕЦ Денис 40-44 01:15,008

АлматыКМС1986КОСОЛАПОВ Сергей 35-39 01:04,001

АлматыКМС2004АЙГАЛИ Алимжан 18-24 01:00,002

ParisКМС1983LE CALVEZ Johnny 35-39 00:59,903

АлматыМС1980МЕРЕНКОВ  Андрей 40-44 00:58,004

ОмскКМС1985КОКАРЕВ Петр 35-39 00:59,005

Київ-1988ЦАРЕВИЧ Роман 30-34 01:00,006

БишкекКМС1965НУРМУХАМЕДОВ Артур 55-59 01:03,007

Алматы-1961КОСЕНКО Анатолий 60-64 01:04,008

МоскваКМС1994БЕЛОНОСОВ Андрей 25-29 00:58,003

АлматыМСМК1985ХУДИЕВ Рустам 35-39 00:52,504

АлматыМС1997РАЧАПОВ Ришат 25-29 00:56,005

Київ-2001БОЙКО Никита 18-24 00:58,006
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Алматы-1977КАРЫМСАКОВА Айман 45-49 00:00,002

АлматыКМС1942ПОСЫСАЕВА Людмила 80-84 03:13,003

Алматы-2003БОРИСОВА Анастасия 18-24 01:47,004

Алматы-1987АРГАТКИНА Наталья 35-39 02:15,005

Алматы-1976КОВЫЛИНА Наталья 45-49 00:00,006

Алматы-1972БАЕТОВА Мадина 50-54 00:00,007
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АлматыII1986КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария 35-39 01:30,002

АлматыМСМК1982ЛАЗАРЕВА Ирина 40-44 01:25,003

Алматы-1990МОРОЗОВА Александра 30-34 01:10,004

КокшетауМС1998УСЕЙНОВА Диана 18-24 01:20,005

АлматыМС1998РАХИМОВА Нина 18-24 01:25,006

Алматы-1975, дек.МУСАТАЕВ Марат 45-49 00:00,001

АлматыМС1948ХАН Юрий 70-74 00:00,002

Алматы-1981ПЕРЕСКОКОВ Виктор 40-44 02:00,003

Алматы-1983ДЮЖИКОВ Алексей 35-39 01:48,004

Алматы-1990ИСМАИЛУЛЫ Фархад 30-34 01:50,005

Қарабұлақ-1960БЕКТЕНОВ Бакытжан 60-64 00:00,006

Алматы-2004ЛЕВИН Илья 18-24 00:00,007

АлматыМСМК1946ГАШУТА Владимир 75-79 00:00,008

Алматы-1966СМИРНОВ Михаил 55-59 01:40,001

Алматы-1982ИСКАКОВ Еркин 40-44 01:30,002

Астана-1996, дек.КУЗНЕЦОВ Виталий 25-29 01:30,003

АлматыМС1972КАЛИМБАХ Вячеслав 50-54 01:22,004

ДушанбеМС1972ГАДОЕВ Шухрат 50-54 01:24,005

АстанаКМС2000АЛТЫНХАНОВ Даурен 18-24 01:30,006

АлматыКМС1964БУЗУНОВ Владислав 55-59 01:35,007

Алматы-1985КАЗАНГАПОВ Алибек 35-39 01:40,008

Алматы-2003АЛЬКЕНОВ Данияр 18-24 01:20,002

АлматыМС1979ЗАГАРИНСКИЙ Дмитрий 40-44 01:09,003

Алматы-1961КОСЕНКО Анатолий 60-64 01:04,004

АстанаМС1998МУХТАРОВ Ислам 18-24 01:07,005

АлматыКМС1975ЛАВРИНОВ Юрий 45-49 01:11,006

Алматы-2002САПАРБЕКОВ Санжар 18-24 01:20,007
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АлматыМСМК1979ШАТНАЯ Екатерина 40-44 03:05,004

АлматыКМС1942ПОСЫСАЕВА Людмила 80-84 07:02,005

АлматыМС1994АЛИМОВ Магауия 25-29 02:15,004

АстанаМС1988ХАТАМОВ Антон 30-34 02:45,005

Бассейн: 
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АлматыКМС196МАРЛИН

1. Карымсакова Айман,    45

2. Ковылина Наталья,    46

3. Мурзагалиева Алия,    43

4. Байканова Джамиля,    62

5. -,    0

03:50,002

АлматыКМС192RAKHAT-FITNESS

1. Синицына Юлия,    47

2. КАЛУГИНА Ирина,    40

3. Шатная Екатерина,    43

4. Гойколова Елена,    62

5. -,    0

03:15,003

АлматыКМС137СЕРЕБРЯНЫЕ СТРЕЛЫ

1. Лиситская Евгения,    42

2. Кузнецова Мария,    36

3. Маштиева Аяулым,    35

4. Сейсенбаева Арай,    24

5. -,    0

02:30,004

АстанаКМС101INVICTUS ASTANA GIRLS

1. Копылова Татьяна,    21
2. Таурбаева Диана,    23
3. Герман Оксана,    27

4. Хитрук Юлия,    30
5. -,    0

03:10,005

АлматыКМС126SWIMFORMULA GIRLS

1. Аргаткина Наталья,    35
2. Орленко Фарида,    32
3. Борисова Анастасия,    19

4. Лазарева Ирина,    40
5. -,    0

03:20,006

АлматыКМС222СССР GIRLS
1. Баетова Мадина,    50
2. Ахметова Зульфия,    54

3. Романенкова Александра,    38
4. Посысаева Людмила,    80
5. -,    0

00:00,007

Бассейн: 
Страница 6 из 19

Grand Pool 25метров: 
ФМП



7

АлматыКМС248PAKHAT FITNES

1. Мухтаров Куат,    60

2. Шикунов Александр,    62

3. Рузиев Нурмухамед,    64

4. Федоров Вадим,    62

5. -,    0

00:00,001

АлматыКМС152ROYAL CLUB 2

1. КОКАРЕВ Петр,    37

2. Загаринский Дмитрий,    43

3. Штейников Олег,    37

4. Анисимов Александр,    35

5. -,    0

03:20,002

АлматыКМС135СССР 2_

1. Бекпасов Гамзат,    36

2. Косолапов Сергей,    36

3. Шарафутдинов Антон,    35

4. Белоносов Андрей,    28

5. -,    0

03:20,003

АстанаКМС121INVICTUS ASTANA_

1. Хатамов Антон,    34
2. Кушнирчук Антон,    28
3. Кузнецов Виталий,    26

4. Мусс Илья,    33
5. -,    0

03:20,004

АлматыКМС132SWIMFORMULA 1

1. ДЕГТЯРЕВ Александр,    33
2. Портянкин Георгий,    33
3. Кормушев Эдем,    33

4. Рахимов Чингис,    33
5. -,    0

03:20,005

АлматыКМС216ROYAL CLUB 1
1. Гильванов Андрей,    57
2. КОЧЕТКОВ Александр,    53

3. Иншаков Максим,    48
4. Михайловский Игорь,    58
5. -,    0

03:20,006

АстанаКМС160АЛГА КАЗАХСТАН
1. Малшин Бахыт,    40
2. Малшин Бахыт,    40

3. Малшин Бахыт,    40
4. Малшин Бахыт,    40
5. -,    0

00:00,007

Бассейн: 
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АлматыКМС166SWIMFORMULA 2

1. ЖАНБЫРБАЕВ Нуралы,    33

2. Толстоколов Сергей,    42

3. САДЫКОВ Юрий,    46

4. Никитин Максим,    45

5. -,    0

02:30,001

АлматыКМС171RAKHAT-FITNESS 160+ 1

1. Искаков Андрей,    42

2. Артюшенко Павел,    44

3. Искаков Еркин,    40

4. Савин Вячеслав,    45

5. -,    0

02:15,002

АлматыКМС204СССР 1_

1. Нурмухамедов Артур,    57

2. Калимбах Вячеслав,    50

3. Гадоев Шухрат,    50

4. Лавринов Юрий,    47

5. -,    0

01:59,003

АлматыКМС118INVICTUS SADU TEAM 1

1. Тернов Сергей,    26
2. Рахметилдаев Улан,    30
3. Худиев Рустам,    37

4. Дакибаев Руслан,    25
5. -,    0

01:45,004

АлматыКМС113MY WIN 1

1. Алимов Магауия,    28
2. Азарьев Евгений,    29
3. Копьев Рамиль,    30

4. Варакин Александр,    26
5. -,    0

01:50,005

АлматыКМС216RAKHAT FITNESS
1. Романов Александр,    54
2. Троценко Александр,    55

3. Борисенко Олег,    52
4. Шумаков Юрий,    55
5. -,    0

02:10,006

АстанаКМС160ASTANA WATER POLO CLUB
1. Аяпбергенов Талгат,    46
2. Le Calvez Johnny,    39

3. Тлеулиев Алмас,    48
4. Каримов Жандарбек,    27
5. -,    0

02:25,007

8

Алматы-1983БАЙМУРАТОВА Лаура 35-39 00:00,001

Алматы-1965КОНАНЫХИНА Наталья 55-59 00:00,002

Алматы-1991, дек.САЛАМАТОВА Эльмира 30-34 00:00,003

Алматы-1968АЛИМБЕКОВА Бактыгуль 50-54 00:00,004

Алматы-1991ЛЕВЧЕНКО Александра 30-34 00:00,005

Алматы-1997КӨШІМ Ботагөз 25-29 00:00,006

Алматы-1985ДОСМАХАМБЕТ Айна 35-39 00:00,007

Алматы-1990БЕКИШЕВА Карина 30-34 20:00,001

Алматы-1985КУЛЬДЖАНОВА Инесса 35-39 20:00,002

Алматы-1993КАДЫРБАЕВА Мадина 25-29 18:50,003

Алматы-1989БАСОВА Алеся 30-34 18:00,004

Алматы-1995САЛИМБАЕВА Анель 25-29 18:00,005

Алматы-1971НУСИПОВА Жанна 50-54 20:00,006

Алматы-1982КИТЕЕВА Жибек 40-44 20:00,007

Бассейн: 
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Grand Pool 25метров: 
ФМП
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Алматы-1990ОРЛЕНКО Фарида 30-34 17:00,001

Алматы-1987АРГАТКИНА Наталья 35-39 16:00,002

Алматы-1982ЛАВРЕНОВА Мадина 40-44 15:30,003

Алматы-1995ДЖАЙЛАУБЕКОВА Сания 25-29 14:50,004

Алматы-1988КИЗАРЕВА Кристина 30-34 15:00,005

Алматы-1989АБЫШЕВА Анель 30-34 16:00,006

Алматы-1985ЧУРСОВА Татьяна 35-39 16:00,007

Алматы-1979ЛИСИЦКАЯ Евгения 40-44 14:30,002

Алматы-1982ШАЙМЕРДЕНОВА Дина 40-44 13:50,003

АлматыМСМК1979ШАТНАЯ Екатерина 40-44 12:12,004

АлматыКМС1988КОСТЕНКО Наталья 30-34 13:30,005

АлматыМСМК1982ЛАЗАРЕВА Ирина 40-44 14:00,006

Уральск-1981ШИН Дмитрий 40-44 00:00,001

Алматы-1995БАЙГЕРЕЕВ Исайя 25-29 00:00,002

Алматы-2004ЛИМ Ильхо 18-24 00:00,003

Алматы-1979ТЕСЛЕНКО Сергей 40-44 00:00,004

Астана-1995КАРИМОВ Жандарбек 25-29 00:00,005

Алматы-1989РАХИМОВ Чингис 30-34 00:00,006

Балхаш-1968, дек.МУХАМЕДЖАНОВ Жумагазы 50-54 00:00,007

Алматы-1963МАШЕКЕНОВ Кайрат 55-59 00:00,008

Алматы-1989ПОРТЯНКИН Георгий 30-34 00:00,001

Алматы-1991АНДЖУКАЕВ Церен 30-34 20:00,002

Алматы-1980, дек.ШАВДИНОВ Усен 40-44 20:00,003

Алматы-1987БЕКТУРСУНОВ Данияр 35-39 18:00,004

Алматы-1959ОСПАНОВ Аскар 60-64 18:00,005

Алматы-1990КАРИБЖАНОВ Рауан 30-34 20:00,006

Талгарский районМС1962СМАГУЛОВ Чакер 60-64 00:00,007

Астана-1964ХАМЗА Ерғали 55-59 00:00,008

Алматы-1989ДЕГТЯРЕВ Александр 30-34 17:00,001

Алматы-1981КАМАЛДИНОВ Анаят 40-44 15:30,002

АлматыМС1967МАКСИМЕНКО Борис 55-59 15:00,003

Алматы-1961ТОГАТАЕВ Дархан 60-64 14:30,004

Алматы-1967ЖУМАГАЛИЕВ Талгат 55-59 15:00,005

Рязань-1960ШИКУНОВ Александр 60-64 15:00,006

Кокшетау-1968КАСЕНОВ Сандыбек 50-54 16:00,007

Алматы-1989ЖАНБЫРБАЕВ Нуралы 30-34 17:50,008

Алматы-1957МАДЖУГА Сергей 65-69 14:00,001

Алматы-1982ИСКАКОВ Еркин 40-44 13:30,002

Алматы-1989КАБЫЛБЕКОВ Сауат 30-34 13:20,003

АлматыII1969НОСОВ Олег 50-54 13:00,004

ДушанбеМС1955УМАРОВ Ахмаджон 65-69 13:03,005

Алматы-1992МАДЖУГА Янис 30-34 13:30,006

Алматы-1997АДИЛЬХАНОВ Мади 25-29 13:30,007

Алматы-1981КОЛОМИЕЦ Денис 40-44 14:00,008

Бассейн: 
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Grand Pool 25метров: 
ФМП
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Алматы-1981АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Евгений 40-44 13:00,001

Алматы-1980АМЕРКЕШЕВ Рустем 40-44 13:00,002

АлматыКМС1986КОСАЛБЕКОВ Серик 35-39 12:00,003

АлматыМС1983ШАРИПОВ Шухрат 35-39 12:00,004

АлматыМС1987ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Антон 35-39 12:00,005

Алматы-1983ДЮЖИКОВ Алексей 35-39 12:59,006

Алматы-1964МИХАЙЛОВСКИЙ Игорь 55-59 13:00,007

Алматы-1990ЧУАШОВ Аслан 30-34 13:00,008

Алматы-1978АРТЮШЕНКО Павел 40-44 12:00,001

Алматы-2003АЛЬКЕНОВ Данияр 18-24 11:00,002

АлматыМС1979КЛЮЕВ Андрей 40-44 10:20,003

АлматыМСМК1994СУХАРЕВ Владислав 25-29 09:35,004

Екатеринбург-1983, дек.АЛЧЕБАЕВ Сергей 35-39 10:10,005

ПервоуральскКМС1980БОРИСОВ Михаил 40-44 10:30,006

Астана-1981КАНАФИН Байжан 40-44 11:30,007

9

Алматы-1956КОЖЕВНИКОВА Анна 65-69 00:00,001

Алматы-1976КОВЫЛИНА Наталья 45-49 00:00,002

Алматы-1995САЛИМБАЕВА Анель 25-29 00:57,003

АлматыI1968АХМЕТОВА Зульфия 50-54 00:50,004

КалининградКМС1961ТИТОВА Ирина 60-64 00:52,005

Алматы-1992КОБУЛОВА Солиха 30-34 01:00,006

Алматы-1977КАРЫМСАКОВА Айман 45-49 00:00,007

Алматы-1972БАЕТОВА Мадина 50-54 00:00,008

Алматы-1990МОРОЗОВА Александра 30-34 00:44,001

Астана-1995ГЕРМАН Оксана 25-29 00:40,002

АлматыМС1998РАХИМОВА Нина 18-24 00:37,003

КокшетауМС1998УСЕЙНОВА Диана 18-24 00:35,004

АлматыМСМК1982ЛАЗАРЕВА Ирина 40-44 00:37,005

Алматы-1988ТЛЕНЧИЕВА Дина 30-34 00:38,006

АлматыКМС1999ИСТРАТОВА Анастасия 18-24 00:41,207

Алматы-2003БОРИСОВА Анастасия 18-24 00:45,008

Алматы-2006УЗАКОВ Мадияр ND 00:00,001

Алматы-1991КУВАТОВ Данияр 30-34 00:00,002

АлматыМСМК1956ДОН Павел 65-69 00:00,003

АлматыМСМК1946ГАШУТА Владимир 75-79 01:04,004

Қарабұлақ-1960БЕКТЕНОВ Бакытжан 60-64 00:00,005

АлматыМС1948ХАН Юрий 70-74 00:00,006

Алматы-2004ЛЕВИН Илья 18-24 00:00,007

Алматы-1975, дек.МУСАТАЕВ Марат 45-49 00:00,008

Бассейн: 
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Grand Pool 25метров: 
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Алматы-1991АНДЖУКАЕВ Церен 30-34 00:50,001

Алматы-1967ЖУМАГАЛИЕВ Талгат 55-59 00:45,002

Алматы-1982ИСКАКОВ Еркин 40-44 00:40,003

АлматыКМС1964БУЗУНОВ Владислав 55-59 00:38,004

Астана-1996, дек.КУЗНЕЦОВ Виталий 25-29 00:40,005

АлматыМС1985ДВОРЕЦКИЙ Виталий 35-39 00:40,006

Алматы-1976САДЫКОВ Юрий 45-49 00:45,007

Алматы-1981ПЕРЕСКОКОВ Виктор 40-44 01:00,008

АстанаКМС2000АЛТЫНХАНОВ Даурен 18-24 00:37,001

Алматы-2003АЛЬКЕНОВ Данияр 18-24 00:36,002

АлматыМС1990КАЗЬМИН Данил 30-34 00:35,003

АлматыМСМК1968РОМАНОВ Александр 50-54 00:34,004

АлматыМС1972КАЛИМБАХ Вячеслав 50-54 00:35,005

АлматыМС1986БЕКПАСОВ Гамзат 35-39 00:36,006

ДушанбеМС1972ГАДОЕВ Шухрат 50-54 00:36,077

Алматы-1985КАЗАНГАПОВ Алибек 35-39 00:38,008

Алматы-1990, дек.ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл 30-34 00:33,001

АлматыМС1983ШАРИПОВ Шухрат 35-39 00:33,002

АлматыМС1994АЛИМОВ Магауия 25-29 00:31,003

АлматыМС1979ЗАГАРИНСКИЙ Дмитрий 40-44 00:30,004

АстанаМС1998МУХТАРОВ Ислам 18-24 00:30,005

АлматыМС1992РАХМЕТИЛДАЕВ Улан 30-34 00:31,006

АлматыКМС1975ЛАВРИНОВ Юрий 45-49 00:33,007

АлматыМСМК1970БОРИСЕНКО Олег 50-54 00:33,008
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Алматы-1956КОЖЕВНИКОВА Анна 65-69 00:00,001

Алматы-1976КОВЫЛИНА Наталья 45-49 00:00,002

Алматы-1971НУСИПОВА Жанна 50-54 01:15,003

Алматы-1960БАЙКАНОВА Джамиля 60-64 00:57,004

Алматы-1992КОБУЛОВА Солиха 30-34 00:58,005

АстанаIII1991БАЯКОВА Жанна 30-34 00:00,006

Алматы-1984МАМЕТЕКОВА Айгуль 35-39 00:00,007

Алматы-1986АБДРАХМАНОВА Мадина 35-39 00:00,008

АлматыI1968АХМЕТОВА Зульфия 50-54 00:45,001

Алматы-1981ДЖОЛДАСБАЕВА Алия 40-44 00:42,002

Астана-1995ГЕРМАН Оксана 25-29 00:35,003

АлматыII1986КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария 35-39 00:33,504

АлматыКМС1987МАШТИЕВА Аяулым 35-39 00:35,005

АлматыМСМК1960ГОЙКОЛОВА Елена 60-64 00:40,006

НовочебоксарскМС1960ГОМАЮНОВА Елена 60-64 00:42,507

Алматы-1979МУРЗАГАЛИЕВА Алия 40-44 00:50,008

Бассейн: 
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Grand Pool 25метров: 
ФМП
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АстанаКМС2001КОПЫЛОВА Татьяна 18-24 00:32,001

Алматы-1998СЕЙСЕНБАЕВА Арай 18-24 00:30,002

АстанаМС1999ТАУРБАЕВА Диана 18-24 00:29,003

МоскваМС1984РОМАНЕНКОВА Александра 35-39 00:28,504

ДушанбеМС2003БОРДАЧЕВА Екатерина 18-24 00:29,005

АлматыМСМК1975СИНИЦЫНА Юлия 45-49 00:29,326

ПетропавловскКМС1987НЕБЕСНАЯ Ирина 35-39 00:31,507

Балхаш-1989НЕЙФЕЛЬД Артур 30-34 00:00,001

АлматыМС1948ХАН Юрий 70-74 00:00,002

Астана-1995КАРИМОВ Жандарбек 25-29 00:00,003

Алматы-1989ПОРТЯНКИН Георгий 30-34 00:00,004

Алматы-1979ТЕСЛЕНКО Сергей 40-44 00:00,005

АлматыМСМК1956ДОН Павел 65-69 00:00,006

Алматы-2004ЛЕВИН Илья 18-24 00:00,007

Алматы-1953МАЛИКОВ Нурлыбек 65-69 00:00,008

АлматыМСМК1946ГАШУТА Владимир 75-79 01:02,001

АлматыI1948, дек.ИНШАКОВ Александр 70-74 00:50,002

Алматы-1989ДЕГТЯРЕВ Александр 30-34 00:45,003

Алматы-1983СТЕПАНОВ Владислав 35-39 00:40,004

Radeberg-1962GRAFF Marco 60-64 00:42,005

Алматы-1991АНДЖУКАЕВ Церен 30-34 00:50,006

Астана-1982НУРПЕИСОВ Куандык 40-44 01:00,007

Алматы-1986ИСМАИЛОВ Данияр 35-39 00:00,008

Астана-1958ШАХАНОВ Сабитбек 60-64 00:38,001

Алматы-1990ИСМАИЛУЛЫ Фархад 30-34 00:37,002

Кокшетау-1968КАСЕНОВ Сандыбек 50-54 00:35,003

Алматы-1956КЛЕНОВ Владислав 65-69 00:34,004

Алматы-1976САДЫКОВ Юрий 45-49 00:35,005

Алматы-1966СМИРНОВ Михаил 55-59 00:35,006

АлматыКМС1958РУЗИЕВ Нурмухамед 60-64 00:38,007

Кызылорда-1947КИМ Александр 75-79 00:39,008

АлматыМС1956ГАВРЮШИН Владимир 65-69 00:34,001

Ярославль-1971ПЕВЗНЕР Лев 50-54 00:32,002

Алматы-1969КОЧЕТКОВ Александр 50-54 00:30,003

Алматы-1991НИЯЗБАЕВ Ержан 30-34 00:30,004

Алматы-1982ИВЛЕВ Роман 40-44 00:30,005

Алматы-1977САВИН Вячеслав 45-49 00:31,006

АлматыКМС1965ГИЛЬВАНОВ Андрей 55-59 00:32,007

ДушанбеМС1955УМАРОВ Ахмаджон 65-69 00:34,008

Алматы-1982ИСКАКОВ Еркин 40-44 00:30,001

Астана-1976АЯПБЕРГЕНОВ Талгат 45-49 00:29,002

АлматыКМС2000ЗАЙКОВ Илья 18-24 00:28,003

БишкекКМС1965НУРМУХАМЕДОВ Артур 55-59 00:28,004

АлматыМС1985ДВОРЕЦКИЙ Виталий 35-39 00:28,005

АлматыКМС1974ИНШАКОВ Максим 45-49 00:29,006

МоскваIII1977ПОЛЫВЯННЫЙ Виталий 45-49 00:29,607

АлматыМСМК1967ТРОЦЕНКО Александр 55-59 00:30,008

Бассейн: 
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Grand Pool 25метров: 
ФМП
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АлматыМС1980МЕРЕНКОВ  Андрей 40-44 00:27,001

ParisКМС1983LE CALVEZ Johnny 35-39 00:27,002

АлматыКМС2004АЙГАЛИ Алимжан 18-24 00:26,003

АлматыКМС1992КОПЬЁВ Рамиль 30-34 00:26,004

ОмскКМС1985КОКАРЕВ Петр 35-39 00:26,005

АлматыМС1987ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Антон 35-39 00:26,826

Київ-2001БОЙКО Никита 18-24 00:27,007

АлматыКМС1986КОСОЛАПОВ Сергей 35-39 00:27,508

Київ-1988ЦАРЕВИЧ Роман 30-34 00:25,001

АлматыМС1997РАЧАПОВ Ришат 25-29 00:24,502

Санкт-ПетербургМС1989МУСС Илья 30-34 00:24,503

АлматыМС1985ШТЕЙНИКОВ Олег 35-39 00:24,004

АлматыМСМК1994СУХАРЕВ Владислав 25-29 00:24,205

Алматы-1987МЕН Александр 35-39 00:24,506

АлматыМСМК1967ШУМАКОВ Юрий 55-59 00:24,807

АлматыМС1992ХАН Дмитрий 30-34 00:25,008

АлматыМСМК1985ХУДИЕВ Рустам 35-39 00:23,504

АстанаМС2000ЕРМАГАНБЕТОВ Диас 18-24 00:24,005

11

АлматыМСМК1979ШАТНАЯ Екатерина 40-44 01:30,004

АлматыКМС1942ПОСЫСАЕВА Людмила 80-84 03:23,005

Астана-1964ХАМЗА Ерғали 55-59 00:00,002

Астана-1958ШАХАНОВ Сабитбек 60-64 01:52,003

АлматыМСМК1967ТРОЦЕНКО Александр 55-59 01:15,004

Алматы-1990ИСМАИЛУЛЫ Фархад 30-34 01:50,005

АлматыI1948, дек.ИНШАКОВ Александр 70-74 02:11,006

12

ДушанбеМС2003БОРДАЧЕВА Екатерина 18-24 01:17,002

МоскваМС1984РОМАНЕНКОВА Александра 35-39 01:12,003

АлматыМСМК1995НЕВЕРОВИЧ Мария 25-29 01:10,004

КокшетауМС1998УСЕЙНОВА Диана 18-24 01:10,005

АлматыМСМК1982ЛАЗАРЕВА Ирина 40-44 01:15,006

КалининградКМС1961ТИТОВА Ирина 60-64 01:36,007

Алматы-2004ЛЕВИН Илья 18-24 00:00,001

Алматы-1990ИСМАИЛУЛЫ Фархад 30-34 01:50,002

Ярославль-1971ПЕВЗНЕР Лев 50-54 01:30,003

ДушанбеМС1955УМАРОВ Ахмаджон 65-69 01:27,004

АстанаКМС2000АЛТЫНХАНОВ Даурен 18-24 01:30,005

Алматы-1956КЛЕНОВ Владислав 65-69 01:40,006

АлматыМС1960ФЕДОРОВ Вадим 60-64 00:00,007

Алматы-1989БАЙСАКОВ Думан 30-34 00:00,008

Бассейн: 
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ДушанбеМС1972ГАДОЕВ Шухрат 50-54 01:20,001

АлматыМС1990КАЗЬМИН Данил 30-34 01:15,002

АстанаМС1988ХАТАМОВ Антон 30-34 01:15,003

АлматыМС1986БЕКПАСОВ Гамзат 35-39 01:12,004

АлматыКМС1986КОСОЛАПОВ Сергей 35-39 01:14,005

АлматыМСМК1967ТРОЦЕНКО Александр 55-59 01:15,006

Астана-1996, дек.КУЗНЕЦОВ Виталий 25-29 01:20,007

АлматыКМС1969КИМ Игорь 50-54 01:25,008

АлматыМС1987ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Антон 35-39 01:10,001

АлматыМС1994АЛИМОВ Магауия 25-29 01:05,002

БишкекКМС1965НУРМУХАМЕДОВ Артур 55-59 01:04,003

Київ-2001БОЙКО Никита 18-24 01:02,004

МоскваКМС1994БЕЛОНОСОВ Андрей 25-29 01:03,005

Астана-1976АЯПБЕРГЕНОВ Талгат 45-49 01:05,006

ПервоуральскКМС1980БОРИСОВ Михаил 40-44 01:10,007

АлматыМС1997РАЧАПОВ Ришат 25-29 01:10,008
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Алматы-1987АРГАТКИНА Наталья 35-39 02:10,004

Алматы-1989ПОРТЯНКИН Георгий 30-34 00:00,002

Алматы-1966СМИРНОВ Михаил 55-59 01:32,003

ОмскКМС1985КОКАРЕВ Петр 35-39 01:10,004

АстанаМС1994КУШНИРЧУК Антон 25-29 01:10,005

Алматы-1989ДЕГТЯРЕВ Александр 30-34 01:40,006

АлматыКМС1992КОПЬЁВ Рамиль 30-34 01:01,003

АлматыМСМК1985ХУДИЕВ Рустам 35-39 00:55,004

АстанаКМС2002КОЖАХМЕТ Махамбет 18-24 01:00,005

ParisКМС1983LE CALVEZ Johnny 35-39 01:09,006
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Алматы-2003БОРИСОВА Анастасия 18-24 03:55,003

Алматы-1987АРГАТКИНА Наталья 35-39 03:00,004

Алматы-1990МОРОЗОВА Александра 30-34 03:00,005

Алматы-1977КАРЫМСАКОВА Айман 45-49 00:00,006

Алматы-1975, дек.МУСАТАЕВ Марат 45-49 00:00,001

Алматы-1990ЧУАШОВ Аслан 30-34 04:00,002

Алматы-1985КАЗАНГАПОВ Алибек 35-39 03:30,003

АлматыКМС1964БУЗУНОВ Владислав 55-59 03:20,004

АстанаКМС2000АЛТЫНХАНОВ Даурен 18-24 03:30,005

Алматы-1981ПЕРЕСКОКОВ Виктор 40-44 04:00,006

Қарабұлақ-1960БЕКТЕНОВ Бакытжан 60-64 00:00,007

АлматыМСМК1946ГАШУТА Владимир 75-79 00:00,008
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Алматы-2003АЛЬКЕНОВ Данияр 18-24 03:00,001

Астана-1996, дек.КУЗНЕЦОВ Виталий 25-29 03:00,002

АлматыКМС1975ЛАВРИНОВ Юрий 45-49 02:42,003

Алматы-2002САПАРБЕКОВ Санжар 18-24 02:30,004

АстанаМС1998МУХТАРОВ Ислам 18-24 02:37,005

АлматыКМС1958РУЗИЕВ Нурмухамед 60-64 02:50,006

Алматы-1982ИСКАКОВ Еркин 40-44 03:00,007

ДушанбеМС1972ГАДОЕВ Шухрат 50-54 03:11,008

15

АстанаIII1991БАЯКОВА Жанна 30-34 00:00,002

Алматы-1990БЕКИШЕВА Карина 30-34 05:00,003

Алматы-1971БАЙГЕРЕЕВА Жанна 50-54 04:57,004

Алматы-1971НУСИПОВА Жанна 50-54 05:00,005

АлматыКМС1942ПОСЫСАЕВА Людмила 80-84 05:30,006

Алматы-1984МАМЕТЕКОВА Айгуль 35-39 00:00,007

Алматы-1988КИЗАРЕВА Кристина 30-34 04:00,002

Алматы-1979МУРЗАГАЛИЕВА Алия 40-44 03:50,003

Алматы-1979ЛИСИЦКАЯ Евгения 40-44 03:15,004

Алматы-1981ДЖОЛДАСБАЕВА Алия 40-44 03:50,005

Алматы-1990ОРЛЕНКО Фарида 30-34 04:00,006

Алматы-1995САЛИМБАЕВА Анель 25-29 04:00,007

АлматыМСМК1982ЛАЗАРЕВА Ирина 40-44 03:00,002

КалининградКМС1961ТИТОВА Ирина 60-64 02:55,003

АлматыКМС1988КОСТЕНКО Наталья 30-34 02:50,004

АстанаМС1992, дек.ХИТРУК Юлия 30-34 02:50,005

Алматы-1982ШАЙМЕРДЕНОВА Дина 40-44 03:00,006

Алматы-1998ХАН Эвелина 18-24 03:10,007

Астана-2001НУРМУХАММЕД Абдерхан 18-24 00:00,001

Алматы-1953МАЛИКОВ Нурлыбек 65-69 00:00,002

Астана-1995КАРИМОВ Жандарбек 25-29 00:00,003

Талгарский районМС1962СМАГУЛОВ Чакер 60-64 00:00,004

Астана-1964ХАМЗА Ерғали 55-59 00:00,005

Алматы-1989ЖАНБЫРБАЕВ Нуралы 30-34 00:00,006

Алматы-1989БАЙСАКОВ Думан 30-34 00:00,007

Алматы-1959ОСПАНОВ Аскар 60-64 04:00,001

Алматы-1967ЖУМАГАЛИЕВ Талгат 55-59 03:40,002

Алматы-1989ДЕГТЯРЕВ Александр 30-34 03:30,003

Алматы-1978АРТЮШЕНКО Павел 40-44 03:00,004

Алматы-1964МИХАЙЛОВСКИЙ Игорь 55-59 03:00,005

Алматы-1976САДЫКОВ Юрий 45-49 03:35,006

Radeberg-1962GRAFF Marco 60-64 03:55,007
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Алматы-2004ЛИМ Ильхо 18-24 03:00,001

Алматы-1983СТЕПАНОВ Владислав 35-39 02:45,002

Алматы-2003АЛЬКЕНОВ Данияр 18-24 02:20,003

АлматыМСМК1995СОЗИНОВ Игорь 25-29 02:20,004

ПервоуральскКМС1980БОРИСОВ Михаил 40-44 02:20,005

Алматы-1979ТЕСЛЕНКО Сергей 40-44 02:30,006

Алматы-1983ДЮЖИКОВ Алексей 35-39 02:47,007

АлматыМС1997РАЧАПОВ Ришат 25-29 02:15,001

АлматыМС1980МЕРЕНКОВ  Андрей 40-44 02:10,002

МоскваКМС1994БЕЛОНОСОВ Андрей 25-29 02:10,003

УральскКМС1990АБДУШЕВ Кайрат 30-34 01:30,004

АлматыМСМК1994СУХАРЕВ Владислав 25-29 02:04,005

АлматыМС1994ГУСАКОВ Илья 25-29 02:10,006

Екатеринбург-1983, дек.АЛЧЕБАЕВ Сергей 35-39 02:11,007

16

АлматыКМС222СССР GIRLS

1. Баетова Мадина,    50

2. Ахметова Зульфия,    54

3. Романенкова Александра,    38

4. Посысаева Людмила,    80

5. -,    0

00:00,001

АлматыКМС126SWIMFORMULA GIRLS

1. Аргаткина Наталья,    35

2. Орленко Фарида,    32

3. Борисова Анастасия,    19

4. Лазарева Ирина,    40

5. -,    0

03:00,002

АлматыКМС118RAKHAT FITNESS GIRLS

1. Салимбаева Анель,    27
2. Кобулова Солиха,    30
3. Корнеева Мелани,    27

4. Костенко Наталья,    34
5. -,    0

02:40,003

АлматыКМС137СЕРЕБРЯНЫЕ СТРЕЛЫ

1. Лиситская Евгения,    42
2. Кузнецова Мария,    36

3. Маштиева Аяулым,    35
4. Сейсенбаева Арай,    24
5. -,    0

02:05,004

АстанаКМС101INVICTUS ASTANA GIRLS
1. Копылова Татьяна,    21
2. Таурбаева Диана,    23

3. Герман Оксана,    27
4. Хитрук Юлия,    30
5. -,    0

02:30,005

АлматыКМС192RAKHAT-FITNESS

1. Синицына Юлия,    47

2. КАЛУГИНА Ирина,    40

3. Шатная Екатерина,    43

4. Гойколова Елена,    62

5. -,    0

02:40,006

АлматыКМС174МАРЛИН_

1. Карымсакова Айман,    45

2. Ковылина Наталья,    46

3. Мурзагалиева Алия,    43

4. Вавилова Наталья,    40

5. -,    0

03:10,007
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АлматыКМС152ROYAL CLUB 2

1. КОКАРЕВ Петр,    37

2. Загаринский Дмитрий,    43

3. Штейников Олег,    37

4. Анисимов Александр,    35

5. -,    0

00:00,001

АлматыКМС166СССР 3_

1. Косолапов Сергей,    36

2. Умаров Ахмаджон,    67

3. Шарафутдинов Антон,    35

4. Белоносов Андрей,    28

5. -,    0

00:00,002

АстанаКМС160АЛГА КАЗАХСТАН

1. Малшин Бахыт,    40

2. Малшин Бахыт,    40

3. Малшин Бахыт,    40

4. Малшин Бахыт,    40

5. -,    0

00:00,003

АстанаКМС160ASTANA WATER POLO CLUB

1. Аяпбергенов Талгат,    46
2. Le Calvez Johnny,    39
3. Тлеулиев Алмас,    48

4. Каримов Жандарбек,    27
5. -,    0

02:25,004

АлматыКМС132SWIMFORMULA 1

1. ДЕГТЯРЕВ Александр,    33
2. Портянкин Георгий,    33
3. Кормушев Эдем,    33

4. Рахимов Чингис,    33
5. -,    0

03:00,005

АстанаКМС121INVICTUS ASTANA_
1. Хатамов Антон,    34
2. Кушнирчук Антон,    28

3. Кузнецов Виталий,    26
4. Мусс Илья,    33
5. -,    0

00:00,006

АлматыКМС216ROYAL CLUB 1
1. Гильванов Андрей,    57
2. КОЧЕТКОВ Александр,    53

3. Иншаков Максим,    48
4. Михайловский Игорь,    58
5. -,    0

00:00,007

АлматыКМС248PAKHAT FITNES

1. Мухтаров Куат,    60

2. Шикунов Александр,    62

3. Рузиев Нурмухамед,    64

4. Федоров Вадим,    62

5. -,    0

00:00,008

Бассейн: 
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АлматыКМС166SWIMFORMULA 2

1. ЖАНБЫРБАЕВ Нуралы,    33

2. Толстоколов Сергей,    42

3. САДЫКОВ Юрий,    46

4. Никитин Максим,    45

5. -,    0

02:10,001

АлматыКМС216RAKHAT FITNESS

1. Романов Александр,    54

2. Троценко Александр,    55

3. Борисенко Олег,    52

4. Шумаков Юрий,    55

5. -,    0

02:00,002

АлматыКМС204СССР 1_

1. Нурмухамедов Артур,    57

2. Калимбах Вячеслав,    50

3. Гадоев Шухрат,    50

4. Лавринов Юрий,    47

5. -,    0

01:50,003

АлматыКМС111MY WIN 2

1. Варакин Александр,    26
2. Азарьев Евгений,    29
3. АЛИМОВ Магауия,    28

4. Сухарев Владислав,    28
5. -,    0

01:40,004

АлматыКМС137INVICTUS SADU TEAM

1. Худиев Рустам,    37
2. Рахметилдаев Улан,    30
3. Дакибаев Руслан,    25

4. Полывянный Виталий,    45
5. -,    0

01:50,005

АлматыКМС158WORLD CLASS_
1. Царёв Роман,    36
2. GRAFF Marco,    60

3. Адильханов Мади,    25
4. Казангапов Алибек,    37
5. -,    0

01:55,006

АлматыКМС177RAKHAT-FITNESS 160+ 2
1. Артюшенко Павел,    44
2. Савин Вячеслав,    45

3. Андронов Евгений,    48
4. Искаков Еркин,    40
5. -,    0

02:01,007
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